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STARTERS AND SNACKS

Soup of the day

Sandwich Club on bolo lêvedo
With fries

Bifana on rustic bread
With fries

Prego on rustic bread
With fries

Ham sandwich
With tomato, olive oil and oregano

Hamburger
Lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheese and fries

S. Jorge cheese toast

Cheese and ham toast

S. Jorge cheese toast, tomato and oregano

Azorean cheese board and jam
With crackers and toast

Azores sausage board
Chouriço, morcela, ham, alheira and bread

Onion and parsley omelette
Served with fries and salad

Cheese and ham omelette
Served with fries and salad

Bread basket

French fries

1,50€

7,50€

6,50€

6,50€

7,50€

5,50€

5,50€

6€

8,50€

8,50€

8€

8€

2€

2€

6,50€
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Veal Pica Pau
With garlic, olives and pickles

Octopus salad
Octopus, onion, peppers, parsley, oil and vinegar

Octopus ceviche
Tortilla base, with avocado pear, red onion,
cherry tomatoes and mint

Shrimp guilloche

Fried chicken wings with garlic and spicy sauce

TO SHARE

9,50€

7,50€

11€

11€

7€

SALADS

Grilled chicken and walnut salad
Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot and croutons

Island mushroom and cheese salad
Based on pasta and tomato sauce

Garden salad
Lettuce, tomato, carrot, red onion, cheese,
ham, orange vinaigrette

8€

7,50€

5,90€
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MAIN DISHES

Chicken supremes
With fries and salad

Bitoque
Beef steak, fried egg, rice and fries

Prego no prato regional dish
With fries and fried egg

Bifana on plate regional dish
Pork steak, fried egg, rice and fries

10,50€

11€

12€

10,50€

WITH RESERVATION

Alcatra from Terceira Island 
With rice or boiled potatoes

Bean Alcatra from Terceira Island
With rice or boiled potatoes

Grilled Swordfish / Tuna,
in butter and herb sauce
With boiled potatoes and salad

Lagareiro octopus

Shrimp risotto

Mushroom risotto

11€

9,50€

14€

15€

12€

12€
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Full House chocolate mousse

Caramel mousse and almond topping

Red fruit cheesecake

Seasonal fruit

4€

4€

4€

3,50€

DESSERTS
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COFFEE SHOP

Coffee

Decaffeinated

Gallon / Half of Milk

Tea

Irish Coffee

0,70€

0,70€

1,50€

1€

7€

Luso 25 cl

Luso 50 cl

Pedras Salgadas

Pedras Limão

Castelo

Tonic water

WATER
1€

1,50€

1,50€

1,50€

1,50€

2€



SPORTS BAR
MENU

REFRIGERANT

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola 0

Sprite

Orange Fanta

Pineapple-Mango Nestea

Compal Sabores

Red Bull

Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale

1,50€

1,50€

1,50€

1,50€

1,50€

2€

2,50€

2,50€

BEER

Sagres Imperial

Sagres Pint

Super Bock

Heineken

Heineken 0%

Bandida do Pomar 20 cl

Bandida do Pomar 50 cl

1,50€

3€

1,20€

2€

2€

1,50€

2,50€
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WHISKEY

Jameson

Red Label

Black Label

Jack Daniels

Boulliet

With Coca-Cola +1€

5€

5€

8€

6€

7€

VODKA, RUM & TEQUILA

Absolut

Grey Goose

Plantation 3star

Plantation Dark

Jose Cuervo Silver

With Coca-Cola +1€

With Red Bull +1,50€

5€

8€

5€

6€

3€
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WINES

Platino (bottle)

Platino (glass)

Red Wine Casino Azores (bottle)

Red Wine Casino Azores (glass)

White Wine Avidagos (bottle)

White Wine Avidagos (glass)

Red Porto Wine

White Porto Wine

20€

4€

12€

3€

14€

3€

3,50€

3,50€

APPETIZERS

Red Martini

White Martini

Campari

Aperol Spritz

3,50€

3,50€

4€

7€
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LIQUORS

Beirão

Amêndoa Amarga

Pineapple Mulher do Capote

Passion fruit Mulher do Capote

Macieira

Macieira Cream

Moscatel

Abelheira

CRF

CRF Extra

Malibu

Malibu with Red Bull

Cointreau

Disaronno

3€

3€

3€

3€

3€

3€

3€

3€

4€

7€

4,50€

6€

4€

4€
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GINS

Gordon

Beefeater

Rocha Negra

Bulldog

Taqueray

Hendricks

Monkey 47

5€

6€

7€

7€

7€

8€

10€
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COCKTAILS

Caipirinha

Mojito

Piña Colada

Expresso Martini

Long Island Iced Tea

Margarita

Negroni

Moscow Mule

Manhatan

Black Russian

5€

5€

5,50€

5€

6€

5€

6€

6€

6€

6€



SPORTS BAR

Life is a game. Have fun!




