

FULL HOUSE SPORTS BAR MENU

SPORTS BAR **MENU**

STARTERS AND SNACKS

Soup of the day	1,50€
Sandwich Club on bolo lêvedo With fries	7,50€
Bifana on rustic bread With fries	6,50€
Prego on rustic bread With fries	6,50€
Ham sandwich With tomato, olive oil and oregano	7,50€
Hamburger Lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheese and fries	6,50€
S. Jorge cheese toast	5,50€
Cheese and ham toast	5,50€
S. Jorge cheese toast, tomato and oregano	6€
Azorean cheese board and jam With crackers and toast	8,50€
Azores sausage board Chouriço, morcela, ham, alheira and bread	8,50€
Onion and parsley omelette Served with fries and salad	8€
Cheese and ham omelette Served with fries and salad	8€
Bread basket	2€
French fries	2€

SPORTS BAR **MENU**

TO SHARE

Veal Pica Pau With garlic, olives and pickles	9.50€
Titi gario, cirvo ana pictico	-,
Octopus salad	
Octopus, onion, peppers, parsley, oil and vinegar	7,50€
Octopus ceviche Tortilla base, with avocado pear, red onion, cherry tomatoes and mint	11€
Shrimp guilloche	11€
Fried chicken wings with garlic and spicy sauce	7€

SALADS

Grilled chicken and walnut salad Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot and croutons	8€
Island mushroom and cheese salad Based on pasta and tomato sauce	7,50€
Garden salad Lettuce, tomato, carrot, red onion, cheese, ham, orange vinaigrette	5,90€

SPORTS BAR **MENU**

MAIN DISHES

Chicken supremes With fries and salad	10,50€
Bitoque Beef steak, fried egg, rice and fries	11€
Prego no prato regional dish With fries and fried egg	12€
Bifana on plate regional dish Pork steak, fried egg, rice and fries	10,50€
WITH RESERVATION	
Alcatra from Terceira Island With rice or boiled potatoes	11€
	11€ 9,50€
With rice or boiled potatoes Bean Alcatra from Terceira Island	
With rice or boiled potatoes Bean Alcatra from Terceira Island With rice or boiled potatoes Grilled Swordfish / Tuna, in butter and herb sauce	9,50€
With rice or boiled potatoes Bean Alcatra from Terceira Island With rice or boiled potatoes Grilled Swordfish / Tuna, in butter and herb sauce With boiled potatoes and salad	9,50€

SPORTS BAR **MENU**

DESSERTS

Full House chocolate mousse	4€	
Caramel mousse and almond topping	4€	
Red fruit cheesecake	4€	
Seasonal fruit	3,50€	

SPORTS BAR **MENU**

COFFEE SHOP

Coffee	0,70€
Decaffeinated	0,70€
Gallon / Half of Milk	1,50€
Tea	1€
Irish Coffee	7€

WATER

Luso 25 cl	1€
Luso 50 cl	1,50€
Pedras Salgadas	1,50€
Pedras Limão	1,50€
Castelo	1,50€
Tonic water	2€

SPORTS BAR **MENU**

REFRIGERANT

Coca-Cola	1,50€
Coca-Cola 0	1,50€
Sprite	1,50€
Orange Fanta	1,50€
Pineapple-Mango Nestea	1,50€
Campal Cahayaa	2€
Compal Sabores	2€
Red Bull	2,50€

BEER

Sagres Imperial	1,50€
Sagres Pint	3€
Super Bock	1,20€
Heineken	2€
Heineken 0%	2€
Bandida do Pomar 20 cl	1,50€
Bandida do Pomar 50 cl	2,50€

SPORTS BAR **MENU**

WHISKEY

Jameson	5€
Red Label	5€
Black Label	8€
Jack Daniels	6€
Boulliet	7€
With Coca-Cola +1€	

VODKA, RUM & TEQUILA

Absolut	5€
Grey Goose	8€
Plantation 3star	5€
Plantation Dark	6€
Jose Cuervo Silver	3€

With Coca-Cola +1€

With Red Bull +1,50€

SPORTS BAR **MENU**

WINES

Platino (bottle)	20€
Platino (glass)	4€
Red Wine Casino Azores (bottle)	12€
Red Wine Casino Azores (glass)	3€
White Wine Avidagos (bottle)	14€
White Wine Avidagos (glass)	3€
Red Porto Wine	3,50€
White Porto Wine	3,50€

APPETIZERS

Red Martini	3,50€
White Martini	3,50€
Campari	4€
Aperol Spritz	7€

SPORTS BAR **MENU**

LIQUORS

Beirão	3€
Amêndoa Amarga	3€
Pineapple Mulher do Capote	3€
Passion fruit Mulher do Capote	3€
Macieira	3€
Macieira Cream	3€
Moscatel	3€
Abelheira	3€
CRF	4€
CRF Extra	7€
Malibu	4,50€
Malibu with Red Bull	6€
Cointreau	4€
Disaronno	4€

SPORTS BAR **MENU**

GINS

Gordon	5€
Beefeater	6€
Rocha Negra	7€
Bulldog	7€
Taqueray	7€
Hendricks	8€
Monkey 47	10€

SPORTS BAR **MENU**

COCKTAILS

Caipirinha	5€	
Mojito	5€	
Piña Colada	5,50€	
Expresso Martini	5€	
Long Island Iced Tea	6€	
Margarita	5€	
Negroni	6€	
Moscow Mule	6€	
Manhatan	6€	
Black Russian	6€	

SPORTS BAR



Life is a game. Have fun!